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CPLA:

Blanco

Blanco
Blanco

Blanco

Blanco
CPLA

CPLA
CPLA

CPLA

CPLA
3510

3514
3515

3511

3513
Tenedor 16 cm.

SET 3 Cubiertos + Servilleta
SET Tenedor + Cuchillo + Servilleta

Cuchillo 16 cm.

Cuchara 15,5 cm.
1.000 uds.
1.000 uds.

1.000 uds.

420 uds.
500 uds.

50 uds.
50 uds.

50 uds.

420 uds.
500 uds.

160 mm.
160 mm.

155 mm.

CUBIERTOS
CPLA

BlancoCPLA3512Cuchara postre 12 cm. 2.000 uds.50 uds. 120 mm.

CUBIERTOS CPLA
Gama BePulp

ORIGEN
VEGETAL

APTO
PARA CALOR

 RECICLABLE COMPOSTABLEBIO
DEGRADABLE

https://hosteleria10.com

